L054
Application :
Barrel / Sewage / Industrial water / Pool /
Well / River / Sea / Lake
Piezoresistive pressure sensor.
Throw in type, fast and easy method to measuring.
Multiple protective structure design, high protection ability.
Stainless steel can meet the requirements of various occasions or industrial

P04
| Ordering Guide |
L054 - - - -
Output
1
1 : 4 ... 20mA
5 : 1 ... 5V
6 : 0 ... 10V
7 : 0 ... 5V
9 : 0.5  ... 4.5V
OptionsCable Material
W1
Other request
Cable length
08
03 : 3 m
04 : 4 m
05 : 5 m
06 : 6 m
08 : 8 m
12 : 12 m
18 : 18 m
27 : 27 m
42 : 42 m
62 : 62 m
A2 : 102 m
00 : Customization
Pressure range
06
1 : PE
2 : Teflon
01 : 0 ... 0.1 bar
02 : 0 ... 0.16 bar
03 : 0 ... 0.25 bar
04 : 0 ... 0.4 bar
06 : 0 ... 0.6 bar
11 : 0 ... 1 bar
12 : 0 ... 1.6 bar
13 : 0 ... 2.5 bar
14 : 0 ... 4.0 bar
16 : 0 ... 6.0 bar
21 : 0 ... 10 bar
22 : 0 ... 16 bar
Level/water levelLevel / Water level
Submersible Level Transmitter
L1903-L054
Gauge pressure : 10 ... 7000kPa(5 basic points or 3 basic points)
Absolute pressure : 20 ...170kPa(5 basic points or 3 basic points)
Pressure gauge
Project Measurand level or range
Additional option：Yuden standard calibration laboratory test report (TAF accreditation: 3032) complying with
ISO /IEC 17025. TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional option（ILAC／TAF）Test report |
| Connection Diagram |
4 ...20 mA
2-wire
0 ... 10V
3-wire
4 ... 20mA
+–
+
IN ( Red ) IN ( Red )
OUT ( Green )–
Power Supply
10 ... 30 VDC
Level
Transmitter
Customer
Meter
Power Supply
10 ... 30 VDC
Level